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6 LC DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER LGX ADAPTER PLATE -
10G OM3/0OM4 MULTIMODE ADAPTERS (AQUA), ZIRCONIA CERAMIC
SPLIT SLEEVE, PUSH PIN STYLE MOUNTING TABS - 1 EACH

SCP PART#:
F-LGXP-MMLC6

PRODUCT SUMMARY

The 6 multimode duplex LC enclosure panel populates open panel
slots in compatible wall-mount enclosures and rack trays. The panel is
compatible with LGX-118 panel slots and features push-pin style
mounting tabs for quick installation.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

Fiber coupler/adapter insert for rack trays and wall-mount enclosures
6 multimode duplex LC connectors

Compatible with multimode OM2, OM3 and OM4 fiber

Black powder-coated steel

5.10” x 1.15” (130mm x 29mm)

LGX-118 compatible

Push-pin style mounting tabs

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions 5.10” x 1.15” (130mm x 29mm)

Material Powder-coated steel

Color Black

Compatible Panel Slot Size LGX-118

Fiber Couplers Front: six female duplex LC connectors (12 total connectors)
Rear: six female duplex LC connectors (12 total connectors)

Compatible Fiber Multimode OM2, OM3 & OM4

Compliancy RoHS
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